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 P : Pre-requisite
C: Co- requisite L : Pre-course Level

G : GPA level H : Requisite HRS
MC : Mandetory Co--requisit NC: None Co- requisite

1/22/1

 First

 Second

 Third

 Forth

 Forth

 Fifth

 Sixth

 Seventh

IC  101

ARAB10
3

ENGL -
1210

CT 1400
MC 1400

IC  102

ARB 
1202

ENGL -
1220
ARB 
1301
ARB 
1807

ARB 
1203
ARB 
1401
ARB 
1601
ARB 
1803
ARB 
1901

ENGL -
1230

ARB 
2402
ARB 
2501
ARB 
2902
ARB 
3302

ARB 
2101
ARB 
2102
ARB 
2204
ARB 
2602
ARB 
2701

ARB 
2205
ARB 
2303
ARB 
2403
ARB 
2502
ARB 
2702

ARB 
3103

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

  Introduction of Islamic 
Culture
  Arabic Editing

  Reading Skills

  Computer Skills
  Communication Skills

  The Islam and Society 
Building
  Introduction to syntax

  Writing Skills

  Morphology (1)

  Arabic Library

  Syntax 1

  Semantics (1)

  Introduction to criticism 
and text analysis
  Reading Skills

  Prosody and Poetry Music 
(1)

  Conversation and listening 
skills

  Semantics (2)

  Classical Arabic Poetry (1)

  Prosody and Poetry Music 
(2)
  

  Linguistics

  Linguistics Research at 
Arab
  Syntax 2

  

  Literary texts (1)

  Syntax 3

  

  The figurative language

  Classical Arabic Poetry (2)

  Literary texts (2)

  Lexicography

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

2

2

5

3
2

2

2

5

2

3

4

3

3

3

3

5

3

3

3

2

3

3

4

3

3

4

2

3

3

3

3

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

ARB 1901 - / P

-

-

-

-

ARB 1601 - / P

ARB 1601 - / P

-

-

-

-

-

-

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 4

 Hrs : 181

Study Plan

Arabic LanguageAR96

MajorPlan  : 

Gender : Both

 BachelorDegree :

Semester : 441

Science and Humanity StudiesFaculty :

Arabic LanguageDept :

Group Type : Group Type :1 إجبارية إجبارية 1

Council Date :

Council Session :

Deanship Date :

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date :

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session :

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

14

14

16

16

16

15

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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2/22/2

 Seventh

 Eighth

 Ninth

 Tenth

 Tenth

 

 

ARB 
3206
ARB 
3404
ARB 
3703
ARB 
3804

ARB 
3304
ARB 
3405

ARB 
3503
ARB 
3507
ARB 
3704

ARB 
3207
ARB 
3504
ARB 
3505
ARB 
3606
ARB 
4805

IC  103

ARB 
4104
ARB 
4105
ARB 
4406

ARB 
4506

IC  104

ARB 
3808
ARB 
4208
ARB 
4603
ARB 
4604

ARB 
4209
ARB 
4407
ARB 
4705
ARB 
4806
ARB 
4809

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

  Syntax 4

  The Art Of Verb 
Embellishment
  Literary texts (3)

  Listening Skills

  Morphology (4)

  Quranic Rhetorical 
Eloquence

  Classical Arabic Prose

  

  Literary texts (4)

  Syntax 5

  Modern Arabic Poetry

  Modern Arabic prose

  

  Speaking Skills

  The Foundation Of the 
Economic System in Islam
  Dictonary Compilation

  

  The Rhetorical Eloquence 
of the Prophet (PBUH)

  Saudi Literature

  Foundations of the political 
system in Islam
  

  Syntax (6)

  Modern Literary Criticism

  

  

  

  

  Reading in Language and 
Literature Sources
  Research Project

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

4

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

-

-

ARB 1601 - / P

-

-

ARB 1401 - / P
ARB 2402 - / P
ARB 2403 - / P
ARB 3404 - / P

-

-

ARB 1601 - / P

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

ARB 1401 - / P
ARB 2402 - / P
ARB 2403 - / P
ARB 3404 - / P

-

-

-

-

ARB 1601 - / P

-

-

-

-

-

-

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

Requisits

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 4

 Hrs : 181

Study Plan

Arabic LanguageAR96

MajorPlan  : 

Gender : Both

 BachelorDegree :

Semester : 441

Science and Humanity StudiesFaculty :
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Group Type : Group Type :1 إجبارية إجبارية 1

Council Date :

Council Session :

Deanship Date :

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date :

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session :

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

L

L

L

L

L

L
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H

H
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